
NEW MANGATORE PORT AUTHORITY
Mechanical Engineering Department

Panambur, Mangalore _ 575 010.
Phone: 0824- 2897730/7 Ot

.l. CORRIGENDUM_2

No. 20fl 1a/2022+23/EE(MIIII-TS (oTM)

Sir,

l

i

The Proppective Bidders.

sub: B_qdgetary quotation for Engagement of Third party Inspection Agenry for
"Inspection_of Hot Dip Galvanising of Vertical Poles with bise plate
strlrctural of Hand Rail as per 1S 2629,2633,4759 &,6745 and,Certification,,-
Corrigendum Issued - Reg.

Ref: 1) T.o. Enquiry No. 20/L1.4/2022-22/EE(M)rrr-TS(orM) dated %.02.2022
2) Corrigendum-1 No. 20l 11 4 / 2022-29/ Er(rrl;rrr-Ts(orM) dated 06.0g.202g

Date:13.03.2023

To

- The las-t date for the receipt of offers for the subject budgetary enquiry cited at
Ref. 2 above has been extended irom 13.03 .2023 at15.30 Hrs to 20.03.2023at 15.30 Hrs.

l

.Plea3e- 
note that the offers received up to closing time on extended date

mentioned abbve, shall be opened on 20.02.2022 atL6:00 Hrs.

Address for Communication:
Executive E"gr"".r (M)IIL
Administrative Build ing 2nd Floor,
Room No.234,
New Mangalore Port Authority,
Panambur; Mangalore - 57501b.
Mob: 9449700435, Ph: 0824-2BBZT}O
Email: krishna murthy.ds@ nmpt.gov. in

.:l ..

I

l


